
Ei

Ei

T3S R29E

T4S R29E

A1A N

Palm Valley R
d

Solana Rd

Ponte Vedra Blvd

N
 R

oscoe Blvd

S R
oscoe Blvd

N
eck R

d

R
utile D

r

Canal Blvd

Landrum Ln

Corona Rd

TP
C

 D
r

D
ol

ph
in

 B
lv

d 
E

Lori L
n

Preston Tr E

La
ke

 R
d

Marlin Av

O
do

m
's 

M
ill 

Bl
vd

Preston Tr W

Br
id

le
 W

ay

Arbor Dr

Dolphin Blvd

C
anal R

d

S San Pablo Rd

Mier Rd

Tabby Ln

Sawgrass Dr S

Seawalk Dr

Palm
 Ln

Sea Island D
r

Isle Way Ln

Jackson Av

B
aytree Ln

Bristol Pl

Water Oak Dr

Sea Hawk Dr

Sea H
am

m
ock W

ay

Maria Pl

Northgate Dr

Cl
ea

rla
ke

 D
r

O
ld B

arn R
d W

Va
lle

y 
C

ir

So
ut

h 
Be

nd
 D

r

Woodlands Creek Dr

Gar
de

n 
Gat

e 
Dr

Bay Cove Dr

Miranda Rd

Stad
ium C

t

Glen Cove Pl

Guano DrB
erry Ln

Deer Lake Dr

L'Atrium Cir N

Rio Dr

S
anche z D

r  E

St A
nd

rews C
t

W
hi

sp
er

 L
ak

e 
Ln

 W

Su
rre

y 
Ln

S
aw

ye
r R

un
 L

n

Nautilus Ln

S M
ill R

idge Tr

Pe
bb

le
 C

re
ek

 L
n 

W
40

6

7

3

56

41

55

18

31

30

43

16
17

31

54

29

10

21

50

8

19

39
2

9

18

32

51

5

4

27

22

40

20

17

6

20

30

15

52

1

15

57

41

19

48

45

22

34

11

39

28

14

63

50

38

65

23

46

38

42

46

49

63
4

51

44

43

37

36

44

74

41

25

53

45

26

35

2

72

65

71

42

67

37

68

70

1

55

32

61

5

28

73

47

3

60

49

53

66

39

64

62

59

47

16

52 43

69

47

5

49

5864

24

34

34

Ponte Vedra
Beach

Mickler
Landing

Ponte Vedra Zoning District
Disclaimer:
This map is for reference use only.  Data provided are 
derived from multiple sources with varying levels of 
accuracy.  The St. Johns County GIS Program disclaims
all responsibility of the accuracy or completeness 
of the data shown hereon.

Atlantic
Ocean

G
uana Lake

Intracoastal W
aterw

ay

µ
0 10.5

Miles

St. Johns County

G
uana River State W

ildlife M
anagem

ent Area

Map 1 of 6

Map Date: October 12, 2004j9002

Exhibit B


	Ponte Vedra Final Map
	Ponte Vedra Zoning District





Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		ponte_vedra_final3.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 2



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Passed manually		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

